
Energy (mJ)

YLF  Laser1

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

18 18.5 19 19.5 20

Entries
Mean
RMS

            647
  18.83

 0.2829
Constant   39.02
Mean   18.82
Sigma  0.2824

FWHM (ns)

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

130 140 150

Entries
Mean
RMS

            647
  135.9
  4.688

Constant   28.32
Mean   135.8
Sigma   4.828

Pulse Center (ns)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

-90 -80 -70

Entries
Mean
RMS

            647
 -73.92
  2.188

Constant   82.77
Mean  -73.91
Sigma   1.972



Energy (mJ)

Ti:S Laser1

0

10

20

30

40

50

0.4 0.41 0.42 0.43

Entries
Mean
RMS

            647
 0.4139

 0.5430E-02
Constant   35.15
Mean  0.4140
Sigma  0.5554E-02

FWHM (ns)

0

10

20

30

40

50

24 25 26

Entries
Mean
RMS

            647
  24.48
 0.4416

Constant   40.94
Mean   24.44
Sigma  0.3661

Pulse Center (ns)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

135 140 145

Entries
Mean
RMS

            647
  142.4
  1.043

Constant   68.58
Mean   142.4
Sigma  0.9814


